M1600	0000909
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900281634199
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/27/1601027008 **130.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	16 FEB - 1 PH 5: OL
Office Use Only	
	FEB 0 3 2016 Y SULKER

/03/2016	14:13 7022	2554971	THE UPS	S STORE	PAGE	02/0
	• .•	(	COVER LETTER			
	gistration Section vision of Corporatio	ns				
	PAGSTA LLC					
SUBJECT:		Name	of Limited Liability	Сотралу		
The enclosed Existence, an	d "Application by Fo ad check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Ce ed to register the above re	ompany for Authoriza ferenced foreign limi	ation to Transact Busines ted liability company to	s in Florida." Certificate transact business in Florid	of la.
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to	the following:			
	EDWARD L.	CAIN JR.				
			Name of Person	<u></u>		
	PAGSTA LLC					
		··· <u>·</u> ································	Firm Company	<u></u>		
	2251 N. RAM	PART BLVD #309				
			Address			
	LAS VEGAS.	NEVADA 89128				
	<u></u>	Cit	v/State and Zip Code			
	EAGLEI@PAC	STAMOTORS.COM				
		E-mail address: (to be t	ised for future annual	report notification)		
For further is	nformation concernit	ng this matter, please call:				
ED	WARD L. CAIN JR	t.	+0+	578-7700		
	Name	of Contact Person	at ( Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Div Reg P.C	LILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation gistration Section b. Box 6327 lahassec. FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporatio Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	e 👘 🖾 \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy	*	Filing Fee, Certificate Certified Copy	

Ł

/03/2015 14:13	7022554971	THE UPS STORE	PAGE 03/0
MALDING LAND DALKS	Unselvent folgen under febrikkenen f	IN FLORIDA	NAN NUMBER & BROUDELNEAUCH
COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	nited-Liabili	THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FO	
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Itemate name adopted for the purpose of "or "LLC")	of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name i	nust include "Limited
2 NEVADA		3. 90-0935201	
(lurisdiction under the law company is organized) 4. N/A	of which foreign timited liability	(FEI number, if applienble)	
- 2251 N. RAMPART E	(See Sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, 11 prior to registration.) 205, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
LAS VEGAS, NEVAI			
6. 2251 N. RAMPART B	(Street Address of Prin LVD #309	ncipal Office)	
LAS VEGAS, NEVAI	DA 89128		
	(Mailing Ad	dress)	
	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Richard A. Coury	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	16
Name: Office Address:	7800 Andora Dr.	میت به میکور الاشتان و المیت الم	
Office Address.	Sarasota	Florida	
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept servic tion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro my position as registered agent.	(Zip ende) enf process for the above stated limited liability ent as registered agent and agree to act in this of oper and complete performance of my duties. a whether the state of the st	company at flie place opacity. I further agree
-	volvy and address of the person(s) w iging Member - 2251 N Rampart Bl	ho has/have authority to manage is/arc: lvd., #309, Las Vegas, NV 89128	
Michael E Turber - Presid	lent - 2251 N Rampart Blvd., #309,	Las Vegas, NV 89128	
Richard A. Coury - Vice I	President Sales/Registered Agent - 7	7800 Andora Dr., Sarasota, FL 34238	
	of which it is organized. (If the certi abmitted)	old, duly authenticated by the official having cus ificate is in a foreign lunguage, a translation of th	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.020	an authorized person 33 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any fa s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.15	lse information 5. F.S.



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **PAGSTA. LLC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY**, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since February 8, 2013, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20151117-0521 You may verify this electronic certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on November 17, 2015.

Barbara K. Cegerste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

. 180 - 140 - 141 -